



## Randall University CRRSAA Opt-In Form

Name *	
First Name	Last Name
RU Student ID # *	
9–digit number witho	out dashes
RU Email Address	s *
@ru.edu	
example@example.co	om
Home Address	
Phone Number	
I am a US citizen	*
○ Yes	
Ĉ No	
I have completed	the 2020-2021 FAFSA
○ Yes	
© No	
I was awarded a F	Pell Grant for the 2020-2021 Academic Year
○ Yes	
○ No	

## Randall University Student CRRSAA Options

Randall Students that are eligible for CRRSAA support have a choice in how their reward is dispersed. If you **Opt-In** below, your Randall University account will be credited the appropriate amount. If you do not **Opt-In**, you will receive a check in the mail.

Amounts given to students are based on need and will be determined by Randall University.

## My selection for my CRRSAA Funds

C I choose to OPT-IN and have my CRRSAA Funds applied to my Randall Account

By selecting below, I agree that all of the above information is accurate to the best of my knowledge and that failure to provide true and accurate information will forfeit my ability to receive CRRSAA Funding: \*

□IAgree		
Student Signature		
Date		